
Vehicle no.: SMV 6771Z

S/N. PARTS S/NETT LABOUR

1 920.00$        600.00$         

2 1,598.00$     160.00$         

3 1,730.00$     660.00$         

4 200.00$        60.00$            

5 830.00$        50.00$            

6 265.00$        

7 1,189.00$     

8 20.00$          
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6,752.00$     -$               -$              -$               1,530.00$      

Sub Total: 6,752.00$     0%

0% -$              -$               

6,752.00$     -$               

TOTAL: 8,282.00$      

0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                



CHECK: 

S/N. PARTS S/NETT LABOUR

1 1,200.00$     600.00$         

2 344.00$        

3 140.00$        

4 185.00$        

5 467.00$        

6 150.00$        
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2,486.00$     -$               -$              -$               600.00$         

Sub Total: 2,486.00$     0%

0% -$              -$               

2,486.00$     -$               

TOTAL: 3,086.00$      

0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                


